2016/2017 - OPEN CSI girone C

classifica completa 18° giornata

SQUADRA

E Sarnico
e Valtexas

ST Martinengo
Grumello
%“ PALOSCO THUNDER20
Arzago N Power
Brusabasket
Grassobbio
Fiorente Colognola 1946

wit Stezzano

E Argonauti San Paolo

risultati della 18° giornata

10/03/2017 20:30
Costa di Mezzate-via Leonardo da
Vinci

10/03/2017 21:15
Grumello del Monte-Palazzetto via
Don P. Belotti

10/03/2017 21:15
Palosco-Palestra Scuole Medie via
De Gasperi 23

10/03/2017 21:00
Grassobbio-Scuole Elem. Via Don
Rossetti

09/03/2017 21:15
Sarnico-Palestra via Donatori di
Sangue

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
30 &
24 1
22 1
20 &
20 &
18 16
14 16
14 &

8 16

6 16

4 16

Argonauti San Paolo

Grumello

PALOSCO THUNDER20

Grassobbio

Sarnico

RIPOSA

THUNDER

15

12

11

10

10

31-64
54 - 41
62 - 44
21 - 60
56 - 48

10

12

13

14

PF PS
1081 707
1052 841

927 778
1028 923
904 958
791 742
913 870
863 939
764 917
717 921
597 1041

@ Valtexas

Brusabasket

Fiorente Colognola 1946

Arzago N Power

® ST Martinengo

Stezzano

DP
374

211

149

105

49

43

-76

-153

-204

-444
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